
WYNIKI 
SZCZEBEL W CZTERECH SMAKACH – LATO  04.06.2017 

 
OPEN 

Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Klub 

1 7 Zbigniew Jaworski 00:25:37 00:00:00 Kluszkowce - 

2 6 Marcin Dzierwa 00:28:41 00:03:04 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

3 29 Marcin  Wantuch 00:31:40 00:02:59 Chojnik - 

4 2 Adam Czernecki 00:35:43 00:04:03 Myślenice TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE 

5 32 Bogdan Bonczar 00:35:50 00:00:07 Wieliczka  

6 27 Alicja Zarzycka 00:37:03 00:01:13 Mszana Dolna Bio-Reh Team 

7 33 Michał Warchoł 00:37:55 00:00:52 Zielonki - 

8 5 Michał Chałupczak 00:38:00 00:00:05 Kraków - 

9 28 Bartłomiej Zawiło 00:38:45 00:00:45 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

10 12 Tomasz Kubik 00:39:52 00:01:07 Kraków Zooteka 

11 1 Ewelina Balachowska-Czernecka 00:41:42 00:01:50 Myślenice TKKF UKJEJNA MYŚLENICE 

12 16 Patryk Pawlik 00:41:46 00:00:04 Kraków Monar 

13 13 Przemek Kulpa 00:43:28 00:01:42 Kraków Monar 

13 14 Łukasz Miąc 00:43:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

13 21 Samuel Gudmajer 00:43:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

13 24 Tomasz Trześniowski 00:43:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

14 15 Kaja Milanowska 00:46:21 00:02:53 Myślenice TKKF UKJEJNA MYŚLENICE 

15 30 Marcin Janur 00:48:30 00:02:09 Nowy Sącz Monar 

16 23 Patryk Sypniewski 00:51:08 00:02:38 Kraków Monar 

17 9 Tomasz Kleniewski 00:51:09 00:00:01 Kraków Monar 

18 31 Marcin Paygert 00:51:39 00:00:30 Siepraw Nowa Huta Team 

19 8 Grzegorz Jeżyna 00:54:28 00:02:49 Kraków Monar 

19 25 Natalia  Liberek 00:54:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

20 3 Filip Bruzda 00:58:08 00:03:40 Kraków Monar 

20 10 Kuba Konieczny 00:58:08 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

20 17 Szymon Pochopień 00:58:08 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

20 18 Dawid Podstawski 00:58:08 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

21 4 Anna Budka 01:05:25 00:07:17 Zabrze - 

 
KLASYFIKACJA - KOBIETY 

Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Klub 

1 27 Alicja Zarzycka 00:37:03 00:01:13 Mszana Dolna Bio-Reh Team 

2 1 Ewelina Balachowska-Czernecka 00:41:42 00:01:50 Myślenice TKKF UKJEJNA MYŚLENICE 

3 15 Kaja Milanowska 00:46:21 00:02:53 Myślenice TKKF UKJEJNA MYŚLENICE 

4 25 Natalia  Liberek 00:54:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

5 4 Anna Budka 01:05:25 00:07:17 Zabrze - 

 
KLASYFIKACJA – MĘŻCZYŹNI 

Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Klub 

1 7 Zbigniew Jaworski 00:25:37 00:00:00 Kluszkowce - 

2 6 Marcin Dzierwa 00:28:41 00:03:04 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

3 29 Marcin  Wantuch 00:31:40 00:02:59 Chojnik - 

4 2 Adam Czernecki 00:35:43 00:04:03 Myślenice TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE 

5 32 Bogdan Bonczar 00:35:50 00:00:07 Wieliczka  

6 33 Michał Warchoł 00:37:55 00:00:52 Zielonki - 

7 5 Michał Chałupczak 00:38:00 00:00:05 Kraków - 

8 28 Bartłomiej Zawiło 00:38:45 00:00:45 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

9 12 Tomasz Kubik 00:39:52 00:01:07 Kraków Zooteka 

10 16 Patryk Pawlik 00:41:46 00:00:04 Kraków Monar 

11 13 Przemek Kulpa 00:43:28 00:01:42 Kraków Monar 

11 14 Łukasz Miąc 00:43:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

11 21 Samuel Gudmajer 00:43:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

11 24 Tomasz Trześniowski 00:43:28 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

12 30 Marcin Janur 00:48:30 00:02:09 Nowy Sącz Monar 

13 23 Patryk Sypniewski 00:51:08 00:02:38 Kraków Monar 

14 9 Tomasz Kleniewski 00:51:09 00:00:01 Kraków Monar 

15 31 Marcin Paygert 00:51:39 00:00:30 Siepraw Nowa Huta Team 

16 8 Grzegorz Jeżyna 00:54:28 00:02:49 Kraków Monar 

17 3 Filip Bruzda 00:58:08 00:03:40 Kraków Monar 

17 10 Kuba Konieczny 00:58:08 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

17 17 Szymon Pochopień 00:58:08 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 

17 18 Dawid Podstawski 00:58:08 00:00:00 Kraków Monar 



 


